

AURAC International Trading AG Acquires CuAu Recycling, Rebrands as AURAC Recycling

22.10.2024 - Baar, Switzerland

AURAC International Trading AG is pleased to announce the acquisition of CuAu Recycling, a leading company in the recycling sector. Following this strategic acquisition, CuAu Recycling has officially been rebranded as AURAC Recycling.

This acquisition aligns with AURAC's long-term vision to strengthen its position in the sustainable resources and recycling industries. As a 100% subsidiary of AURAC International Trading AG, AURAC Recycling will play a key role in promoting environmentally responsible practices and developing innovative recycling solutions.

Karlheinz Dobnigg, CEO of AURAC International Trading AG, commented:

"This acquisition marks a significant step in our commitment to sustainability. AURAC Recycling will continue to lead the industry with innovative approaches to resource management, while upholding the highest standards in environmental and social responsibility."

Strengthening AURAC's Sustainability Mission

With this acquisition, AURAC International Trading AG is enhancing its capabilities to secure sustainable access to essential raw materials through advanced recycling processes. The company is committed to contributing to a circular economy by minimizing waste and optimizing resource recovery.

AURAC Recycling will focus on:

- Innovative recycling solutions to reduce environmental impact
- Sustainable resource management to preserve critical materials
- Partnerships with industries committed to eco-friendly practices

AURAC Recycling remains committed to delivering cutting-edge solutions while maintaining the core values of transparency, security, and sustainability.

About AURAC International Trading AG

AURAC International Trading AG is a global leader in the trading and management of essential raw materials. With a focus on sustainability and innovation, AURAC provides long-term, secure investments in key industries, supporting both environmental and economic stability.



Contact Information

For further inquiries, please contact:

AURAC International Trading AG

Email: office@aurac.com

Website: www.aurag.com